
Middle School Games - Term 1 Week 6
Tuesday, 5 March

Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

Cricket Blue AB Kings Red No.3 1:00 pm NA NA NA
Red PH Kings Blue No.3 1:00 pm NA NA NA

Green NG SMS A Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
Yellow AP VAS A Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
White LW SMSB Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
Black AC SKSG Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm

Tennis A GR Bye Dunholme 1:30 pm Walk 13:10 14:30
B SU VAS A Kings 1:30 pm NA NA NA
C NC SKSG A Remuera Racquets 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm
D NC SKSG B Remuera Racquets 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm

Development Coach No Game Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA

TBall A KW VAS A Shore Road 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm
B LK SMS A Shore Road 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm

Touch A DW SKSG, VAS No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B LR SKSG, VAS No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Badminton DW/Coach NA Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Basketball DW/Coach NA Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA

Thursday, 7 March
Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments

Training

Cricket Nets

AB/PH/LW/NG
-coach/ AP - 

coach
Tennis Astroturf NC/SU/GR
TBall No. 3 KW/LK
Touch No. 2 SS/LR

Basketball Sportsdome DW/Coach
Badminton Sportsdome DW/Coach





Te
rm

 3
 W

ee
k 

1
Tu

es
da

y,
 3

1 
Ju

ly
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

Fo
ot

ba
ll

A
N

C
VA

S 
A

N
o.

 3
1:

50
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e
B

N
C

VA
S 

B
N

o.
 3

1:
20

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

N
ot

e 
st

ar
t t

im
e

B
lu

e
SU

D
ilw

or
th

D
ilw

or
th

1:
30

 p
m

W
al

k
1:

00
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
R

ed
LW

VA
S 

C
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

W
hi

te
Sa

m
 /C

oe
rv

er
Tr

ai
ni

ng
N

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ug

by
A

SJ
VA

S/
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

B
lu

e 
PH

K
in

gs
 R

ed
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ed

PH
K

in
gs

 B
lu

e
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

H
oc

ke
y

A
G

R
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

K
W

D
ilw

or
th

 
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
C

LK
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
N

A
R

em
ue

ra
 R

ac
qu

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

B
us

 1
1:

10
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
D

er
ric

k
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

ad
m

in
to

n
C

ha
nc

e
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Th
ur

sd
ay

, 2
 A

ug
us

t
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

2:
40

 p
m

Tr
ai

ni
ng

H
oc

ke
y

G
R

/K
W

/L
K

A
st

ro
R

ug
by

R
V/

SS
/P

H
N

o.
 2

Fo
ot

ba
ll

D
W

/N
C

/S
U

/L
W

N
o.

 3

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
A

st
ro

2:
30

 p
m

B
us

2:
30

 p
m

3:
30

 p
m

B
ad

m
in

to
n

LK
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e



B
as

ke
tb

al
l

C
oa

ch
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e



Te
rm

 3
 W

ee
k 

1
Tu

es
da

y,
 3

1 
Ju

ly
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

Fo
ot

ba
ll

A
N

C
VA

S 
A

N
o.

 3
1:

50
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e
B

N
C

VA
S 

B
N

o.
 3

1:
20

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

N
ot

e 
st

ar
t t

im
e

B
lu

e
SU

D
ilw

or
th

D
ilw

or
th

1:
30

 p
m

W
al

k
1:

00
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
R

ed
LW

VA
S 

C
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

W
hi

te
Sa

m
 /C

oe
rv

er
Tr

ai
ni

ng
N

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ug

by
A

SJ
VA

S/
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

B
lu

e 
PH

K
in

gs
 R

ed
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ed

PH
K

in
gs

 B
lu

e
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

H
oc

ke
y

A
G

R
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

K
W

D
ilw

or
th

 
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
C

LK
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
N

A
R

em
ue

ra
 R

ac
qu

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

B
us

 1
1:

10
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
D

er
ric

k
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

ad
m

in
to

n
C

ha
nc

e
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A



Th
ur

sd
ay

, 2
 A

ug
us

t
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

2:
40

 p
m

Tr
ai

ni
ng

H
oc

ke
y

G
R

/K
W

/L
K

A
st

ro
R

ug
by

R
V/

SS
/P

H
N

o.
 2

Fo
ot

ba
ll

D
W

/N
C

/S
U

/L
W

N
o.

 3

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
A

st
ro

2:
30

 p
m

B
us

2:
30

 p
m

3:
30

 p
m

B
ad

m
in

to
n

LK
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
C

oa
ch

Sp
or

ts
do

m
e



Te
rm

 3
 W

ee
k 

1
Tu

es
da

y,
 3

1 
Ju

ly
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

Fo
ot

ba
ll

A
N

C
VA

S 
A

N
o.

 3
1:

50
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e



B
N

C
VA

S 
B

N
o.

 3
1:

20
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e
B

lu
e

SU
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

R
ed

LW
VA

S 
C

D
ilw

or
th

1:
30

 p
m

W
al

k
1:

00
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
W

hi
te

Sa
m

 /C
oe

rv
er

Tr
ai

ni
ng

N
et

s
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

R
ug

by
A

SJ
VA

S/
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

B
lu

e 
PH

K
in

gs
 R

ed
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ed

PH
K

in
gs

 B
lu

e
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

H
oc

ke
y

A
G

R
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

K
W

D
ilw

or
th

 
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
C

LK
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
N

A
R

em
ue

ra
 R

ac
qu

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

B
us

 1
1:

10
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
D

er
ric

k
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

ad
m

in
to

n
C

ha
nc

e
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Th
ur

sd
ay

, 2
 A

ug
us

t
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

2:
40

 p
m

Tr
ai

ni
ng

H
oc

ke
y

G
R

/K
W

/L
K

A
st

ro
R

ug
by

R
V/

SS
/P

H
N

o.
 2

Fo
ot

ba
ll

D
W

/N
C

/S
U

/L
W

N
o.

 3

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
A

st
ro

2:
30

 p
m

B
us

2:
30

 p
m

3:
30

 p
m

B
ad

m
in

to
n

LK
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
C

oa
ch

Sp
or

ts
do

m
e





Te
rm

 3
 W

ee
k 

1
Tu

es
da

y,
 3

1 
Ju

ly
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

Fo
ot

ba
ll

A
N

C
VA

S 
A

N
o.

 3
1:

50
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e
B

N
C

VA
S 

B
N

o.
 3

1:
20

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

N
ot

e 
st

ar
t t

im
e

B
lu

e
SU

D
ilw

or
th

D
ilw

or
th

1:
30

 p
m

W
al

k
1:

00
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
R

ed
LW

VA
S 

C
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

W
hi

te
Sa

m
 /C

oe
rv

er
Tr

ai
ni

ng
N

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ug

by
A

SJ
VA

S/
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

B
lu

e 
PH

K
in

gs
 R

ed
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ed

PH
K

in
gs

 B
lu

e
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

H
oc

ke
y

A
G

R
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

K
W

D
ilw

or
th

 
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
C

LK
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
N

A
R

em
ue

ra
 R

ac
qu

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

B
us

 1
1:

10
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
D

er
ric

k
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

ad
m

in
to

n
C

ha
nc

e
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Th
ur

sd
ay

, 2
 A

ug
us

t
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

2:
40

 p
m

Tr
ai

ni
ng

H
oc

ke
y

G
R

/K
W

/L
K

A
st

ro
R

ug
by

R
V/

SS
/P

H
N

o.
 2

Fo
ot

ba
ll

D
W

/N
C

/S
U

/L
W

N
o.

 3

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
A

st
ro

2:
30

 p
m

B
us

2:
30

 p
m

3:
30

 p
m

B
ad

m
in

to
n

LK
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
C

oa
ch

Sp
or

ts
do

m
e





Te
rm

 3
 W

ee
k 

1
Tu

es
da

y,
 3

1 
Ju

ly
Sp

or
t

Te
am

St
af

f/C
oa

ch
O

pp
on

en
ts

Ve
nu

e
Ti

m
e

Tr
an

sp
or

t
D

ep
ar

t S
ch

oo
l

D
ep

ar
t V

en
ue

C
om

m
en

ts

Fo
ot

ba
ll

A
N

C
VA

S 
A

N
o.

 3
1:

50
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
N

ot
e 

st
ar

t t
im

e
B

N
C

VA
S 

B
N

o.
 3

1:
20

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

N
ot

e 
st

ar
t t

im
e

B
lu

e
SU

D
ilw

or
th

D
ilw

or
th

1:
30

 p
m

W
al

k
1:

00
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
R

ed
LW

VA
S 

C
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

W
hi

te
Sa

m
 /C

oe
rv

er
Tr

ai
ni

ng
N

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ug

by
A

SJ
VA

S/
D

ilw
or

th
D

ilw
or

th
1:

30
 p

m
W

al
k

1:
00

 p
m

2:
30

 p
m

B
lu

e 
PH

K
in

gs
 R

ed
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

R
ed

PH
K

in
gs

 B
lu

e
N

o.
 2

1:
30

 p
m

N
A

N
A

N
A

H
oc

ke
y

A
G

R
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

K
W

D
ilw

or
th

 
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
C

LK
Tr

ai
ni

ng
K

in
gs

 a
st

ro
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
N

A
R

em
ue

ra
 R

ac
qu

et
s

1:
30

 p
m

B
us

 1
1:

10
 p

m
2:

30
 p

m
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
D

er
ric

k
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A
B

ad
m

in
to

n
C

ha
nc

e
N

A
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
1:

30
 p

m
N

A
N

A
N

A

Th
ur

sd
ay

, 2
 A

ug
us

t



Sp
or

t
Te

am
St

af
f/C

oa
ch

O
pp

on
en

ts
Ve

nu
e

Ti
m

e
Tr

an
sp

or
t

D
ep

ar
t S

ch
oo

l
D

ep
ar

t V
en

ue
C

om
m

en
ts

2:
40

 p
m

Tr
ai

ni
ng

H
oc

ke
y

G
R

/K
W

/L
K

A
st

ro
R

ug
by

R
V/

SS
/P

H
N

o.
 2

Fo
ot

ba
ll

D
W

/N
C

/S
U

/L
W

N
o.

 3

Sq
ua

sh
A

B
A

st
ro

2:
30

 p
m

B
us

2:
30

 p
m

3:
30

 p
m

B
ad

m
in

to
n

LK
Sp

or
ts

do
m

e
B

as
ke

tb
al

l
C

oa
ch

Sp
or

ts
do

m
e


